BiD OPENING REPORT

CITY OF WARM SPRINGS, GEORGIA
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS FOR RADTUM REMOVAL
NOVEMBER 13, 2013 AT 3:00 P.M.

Contracting Firm
(Name, Address)

Time/Date
Bid Received

Georgia Utility
Contractor’s Lic, No.

Bid Bond:
Yes/No

Total Amount
of Bid

Brian Tieslau

Lanier Contracting Company
3690 Lawrenceville-Suwanee
Rd.

Suwanee, GA 30024
770-932-1800 (T)
770-945-2481 (F)
ttieslau@laniercontracting.com
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Jeannie Cole

P.F. Moon and Company, Inc.
2207 Highway 103

West Point, GA 31833
706-643-1524 (T)
706-645-1511 (F)
jcole@pfmoon.com

Eric Nicol

Adedge Water Technologies,
LLC

5152 Belle Wood Court

Suites A& B

Buford, GA 30518
678-730-6513 (T)
678-730-6514 (F)
eric@adedaetechnologies.com

Patsy Reeves

Layne Christensen Company
3720 North Palafox Street
Pensacola, FL 32505
850-432-5101 (T)
850-432-2999 {F)
patsy.reeves@layne.com

Garland Long

Lakeshore Engineering, LLC
1259 Eilsworth Drive, NW
Atlanta, GA 30318-4105
404-355-3976 (T)
404-355-2429 (F)
glong09@bellsouth.net
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Matt Crawford

Crawford Grading & Pipeline,
Inc.

1505 Dunlap Road

Luthersville, GA 30251 \\\\S\ 3 | 2ol Wes 417056939
770-927-0413 (T)
770-927-2533 (F)
cgp@crawfordgrading.com

Kerry Moore

Willow Construction

3970 Flint Hill Road

Powder Springs, GA 30127-
2809

770-222-1555 (T)
770-222-9139 (F)
kmoore@wilocon.com
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